
 

0.0 L Bantam Way 0.0 0.0 L Bantam Way 0.0

0.0 R Western Ave 0.8 0.0 R Western Ave 0.8

0.9 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 0.9 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8

4.7 R stay on Chileno Valley Rd 9.6 4.7 R stay on Chileno Valley Rd 9.6

14.3 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2 14.3 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2

19.5 R Hwy 1 0.4 19.5 R Hwy 1 0.4

19.8  Tomales Bakery 0.0 19.8  Tomales Bakery 0.0

19.8 Hwy 1 (South) 0.3 19.8 Hwy 1 (South) 0.3

20.1 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2 20.1 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2

25.4 R Chileno Valley Rd 9.6 25.4 R Chileno Valley Rd 9.6

34.9 L stay on Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 34.9 L stay on Chileno Valley Rd 3.8

38.8 R Western Ave 0.8 38.8 R Western Ave 0.8

39.6 L Bantam Way 0.0 39.6 L Bantam Way 0.0

39.6 R Petlauma Junior High  39.6 R Petlauma Junior High  

 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet  Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Led By John Mills (707-772-7286) Led By John Mills (707-772-7286)

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High

Weekend Warmup

Starts at Petaluma Junior High


